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Please support Jimenez & Davis Development Memo

Ali Sapirman < >
Wed 11/8/2023 11:16 AM
To:​City Clerk <city.clerk@sanjoseca.gov>;​Cohen, David <David.Cohen@sanjoseca.gov>;​Jimenez, Sergio
<sergio.jimenez@sanjoseca.gov>;​Foley, Pam <Pam.Foley@sanjoseca.gov>;​Kamei, Rosemary
<Rosemary.Kamei@sanjoseca.gov>;​Devora Davis <devora.davis@sanjoseca.gov>;​Rules and Open Government Committee
Agendas <rulescommitteeagenda@sanjoseca.gov>​
Cc:​Corey Smith ​
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Dear Councilmembers, 

I am writing on behalf of the Housing Action Coalition in strong support of the Jimenez & Davis
Development Memo. At the Housing Action Coalition, one of our main priorities has been removing
barriers of housing production. We believe the direction of this memo will help to promote better
design standards and help reduce the cost to development. As we have been working closely with city
staff to get an approved Housing Element by the state, this memo gets us one step closer to the
improvements that are necessary to meet our RHNA goals. Thank you for making housing a priority.
Please move this Memo forward without a delay. 

In solidarity, 

--
Ali Sapirman | Pronouns: They/Them
South Bay & Peninsula Organizer | Housing Action Coalition
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